
 2004 -- Max's Mountain Run -- Race Results (Overall)

1 Cedar Petrosious 28 Seward AK 0:43:46 F
2 Rachel James 23 Girdwood AK 0:45:21 F
3 Christine Cannard 32 Wasilla AK 0:47:56 F
4 Judy Kanady 44 Anchorage AK 0:49:14 F
5 Brandy Bland 31 Anchorage AK 0:50:29 F
6 Cheryl Ess 49 Wasilla AK 0:51:36 F
7 Karen Williams 43 Anchorage AK 0:52:20 F
8 Teresa Brady 43 Anchorage AK 0:52:44 F
9 Ellyn Brown 51 Anchorage AK 0:53:36 F
10 Kathleen Lamphear 25 Girdwood AK 0:54:17 F
11 Kate Fitzgerald 16 Palmer AK 0:55:17 F
12 Elaine Nelson 58 Anchorage AK 0:56:08 F
13 Kristen Cassins 38 Girdwood AK 0:56:28 F
14 Betsy Bush 35 Girdwood AK 0:57:08 F
15 Janet Steinhauser 39 Eagle River AK 0:58:22 F
16 Nancy Osborne 53 Seward AK 0:58:57 F
17 Colleen Peterson 57 Wasilla AK 1:00:50 F
18 Debra Burdick 36 Seward AK 1:01:53 F
19 Kristin Lance 23 Anchorage AK 1:04:23 F
20 Annie Luck 44 Anchorage AK 1:07:06 F

1 Brad Precosky 37 Anchorage AK 0:36:16 M
2 Barney Griffith 46 Anchorage AK 0:36:34 M
3 Derek Dagley 31 Anchorage AK 0:36:57 M
4 Tory Dugan 24 Girdwood AK 0:37:06 M
5 Darren Mattingly 34 Girdwood AK 0:39:01 M
6 Keith Weinhold 31 Anchorage AK 0:41:10 M
7 Trond Jensen 44 Anchorage AK 0:41:22 M
8 David Knapp 35 Peters Creek AK 0:42:09 M
9 Chris Kane 33 Anchorage AK 0:42:52 M
10 Sean Burke 26 Anchorage AK 0:43:27 M
11 Todd Borke 35 Anchorage AK 0:44:38 M
12 Don Zimmerman 55 Kodiak AK 0:45:13 M
13 Brian Stoecker 40 Anchorage AK 0:45:39 M
14 Lalito Espinosa 29 Eagle River AK 0:46:25 M
15 Tim Moser 33 Eagle River AK 0:46:32 M
16 Randy Kanady 44 Anchorage AK 0:46:42 M
17 Bob Dugan 56 Girdwood AK 0:49:02 M
18 Kimball Forrest 49 Anchorage AK 0:49:17 M
19 Greg Brown 57 Anchorage AK 0:49:44 M
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 2004 -- Max's Mountain Run -- Race Results (Age Group)

1 Kate Fitzgerald 16 Palmer AK 0:55:17

1 Cedar Petrosious 28 Seward AK 0:43:46
2 Rachel James 23 Girdwood AK 0:45:21
3 Kathleen Lamphear 25 Girdwood AK 0:54:17
4 Kristin Lance 23 Anchorage AK 1:04:23

1 Christine Cannard 32 Wasilla AK 0:47:56
2 Brandy Bland 31 Anchorage AK 0:50:29
3 Kristen Cassins 38 Girdwood AK 0:56:28
4 Betsy Bush 35 Girdwood AK 0:57:08
5 Janet Steinhauser 39 Eagle River AK 0:58:22
6 Debra Burdick 36 Seward AK 1:01:53

1 Judy Kanady 44 Anchorage AK 0:49:14
2 Cheryl Ess 49 Wasilla AK 0:51:36
3 Karen Williams 43 Anchorage AK 0:52:20
4 Teresa Brady 43 Anchorage AK 0:52:44
5 Annie Luck 44 Anchorage AK 1:07:06

1 Ellyn Brown 51 Anchorage AK 0:53:36
2 Elaine Nelson 58 Anchorage AK 0:56:08
3 Nancy Osborne 53 Seward AK 0:58:57
4 Colleen Peterson 57 Wasilla AK 1:00:50

1 Christian Harpel 14 Anchorage AK 0:51:50

1 Tory Dugan 24 Girdwood AK 0:37:06
2 Sean Burke 26 Anchorage AK 0:43:27
3 Lalito Espinosa 29 Eagle River AK 0:46:25
4 Jeff Hall 19 Anchorage AK 0:52:39

1 Brad Precosky 37 Anchorage AK 0:36:16
2 Derek Dagley 31 Anchorage AK 0:36:57
3 Darren Mattingly 34 Girdwood AK 0:39:01
4 Keith Weinhold 31 Anchorage AK 0:41:10
5 David Knapp 35 Peters Creek AK 0:42:09
6 Chris Kane 33 Anchorage AK 0:42:52
7 Todd Borke 35 Anchorage AK 0:44:38
8 Tim Moser 33 Eagle River AK 0:46:32
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 2004 -- Max's Mountain Run -- Race Results (Age Group)
9 Joe Hinton 38 Anchorage AK 0:55:39
10 Martin Cassins 37 Girdwood AK 0:56:22

1 Barney Griffith 46 Anchorage AK 0:36:34
2 Trond Jensen 44 Anchorage AK 0:41:22
3 Brian Stoecker 40 Anchorage AK 0:45:39
4 Randy Kanady 44 Anchorage AK 0:46:42
5 Kimball Forrest 49 Anchorage AK 0:49:17
6 Kent Williams 49 Anchorage AK 0:52:51
7 Evan Steinhauser 41 Eagle River AK 0:54:58
8 Brian Burnett 44 Girdwood AK 0:57:32
9 Kelly Keating 48 Soldotna AK 1:05:17
10 Ed Vanderhoogen 40 Girdwood AK 1:14:28
11 Harvey Wing 48 Anchorage AK 1:16:51

1 Don Zimmerman 55 Kodiak AK 0:45:13
2 Bob Dugan 56 Girdwood AK 0:49:02
3 Greg Brown 57 Anchorage AK 0:49:44
4 Bill English 53 Anchorage AK 0:53:33
5 Scott Sims 54 Eagle River AK 0:54:06
6 Tom Corbin 56 Anchorage AK 0:54:09
7 Eric Johnson 56 Anchorage AK 0:58:04

1 Heinrich Gruber 74 Girdwood AK 1:01:52
2 Corky Corthell 75 Anchorage AK 1:03:16
3 Ed Mighell 74 Denver CO 1:17:01
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 2004 -- Max's Mountain Run -- Race Results (Overall)
20 Christian Harpel 14 Anchorage AK 0:51:50 M
21 Jeff Hall 19 Anchorage AK 0:52:39 M
22 Kent Williams 49 Anchorage AK 0:52:51 M
23 Bill English 53 Anchorage AK 0:53:33 M
24 Scott Sims 54 Eagle River AK 0:54:06 M
25 Tom Corbin 56 Anchorage AK 0:54:09 M
26 Evan Steinhauser 41 Eagle River AK 0:54:58 M
27 Joe Hinton 38 Anchorage AK 0:55:39 M
28 Martin Cassins 37 Girdwood AK 0:56:22 M
29 Brian Burnett 44 Girdwood AK 0:57:32 M
30 Eric Johnson 56 Anchorage AK 0:58:04 M
31 Heinrich Gruber 74 Girdwood AK 1:01:52 M
32 Corky Corthell 75 Anchorage AK 1:03:16 M
33 Kelly Keating 48 Soldotna AK 1:05:17 M
34 Ed Vanderhoogen 40 Girdwood AK 1:14:28 M
35 Harvey Wing 48 Anchorage AK 1:16:51 M
36 Ed Mighell 74 Denver CO 1:17:01 M


